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Combination Bearings

ZARN...LTN Series-ZARN4090LTNZARN4090LTN

Bearing number(
Weightg[l
Dimensions(mm)

do
DO
HO
H10
H20O
H3O
CcO
D10
D20
D30
BO
B1O
B2
rmin.0]
rl min.0

Basic Load
Rating(kN)RadialCl

Crld
Cor[d

Basic Load
Rating(kN)Axial (]

CrO
CorQd

Speed Rating (rpm)O
oilb

Greasell

ZARNA4090LTN

40

90

75

50

93

68

25

78

60

78

16

34

12

0.3

0.6

40.9

725

84.2

269.2

3700

1200

2390
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Tightening torque 120

(Nm)O
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